
TEACHERS’ EMAIL ADDRESSES  
[PLEASE NOTE:  EMAIL ADDRESSES ARE NOT CASE SENSITIVE SO NO CAPITALISATION IS REQUIRED] 

Alexandra Caruso alexandra.caruso@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Alexandra Mediati alexandra.mediati@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Alistair Wilkie alistair.wilkie@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Andres Trujillo andres.trujillo@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Anton Harris anton.harris@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Bill Price bill.price@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Brendan O'Neill brendan.oneill@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Brendan Quail brendan.quail@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Bronwyn Price bronwyn.price@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Calvin Ambrose calvin.ambrose@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Cameron Anderson cameron.anderson@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Carlos Munoz carlos.munoz@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Carlos Ramos carlos.ramos@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Charmaine Forbes charmaine.forbes@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Chris Cohen chris.cohen@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Chris Kidd chris.kidd@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Christopher Logemann christopher.logemann@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Cody Reynolds cody.reynolds@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Dan Valencic dan.valencic@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Daniela Ferrone daniela.ferrone@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Danielle Stephenson danielle.stephenson@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

David Mamo david.mamo@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

David Verdejo david.verdejo@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Deahna Sheerin deahna.sheerin@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Debra Cummins debra.cummins@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Dexter Martinez dexter.martinez@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Dianne Firth dianne.firth@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Dimitrios Maltas dimitrios.maltas@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Dominic Hudap dominic.hudap@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Dovia Graice dovia.graice@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Eloise Clark eloise.clark@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Enza Doran enza.doran@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Eugene Cullinan eugene.cullinan@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Fotini Tsirkas fotini.tsirkas@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Frank Chiment frank.chiment@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Frank Harkin frank.harkin@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Gabriella Constantinou gabriella.constantinou@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

George Lavidis george.lavidis@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Gerry Daher gerry.daher@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Gina Errichiello gina.errichiello@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Gino Patruno gino.patruno@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Glenis Gartrell glenis.gartrell@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Gosia Vella gosia.vella@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Harley Dwyer harley.dwyer@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Jacqueline Iskandar jacqueline.iskandar@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Jennifer Cooper jennifer.cooper@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Jesse Pittard jesse.pittard@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Jessica Shaheen jessica.shaheen@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Jody Ohl jody.ohl@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Joe Merlino joe.merlino@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

John Hunt john.hunt@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

John Lee john.lee@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Jonathon Bishop jonathon.bishop@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Joyce Tablie joyce.tablie@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Julia Martin julia.martin@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Kaleb Taylor kaleb.taylor@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Kathryn Daher kathryn.daher@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Katie Small katie.small@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Keith Page keith.page@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Kelly Craven kelly.craven@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Kevin Whitwell kevin.whitwell@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Kurt Bartelme kurt.bartelme@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Lily Okati lily.okati@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Liz Di liz.dichiara@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Liza Adams liza.adams@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Lucie Farrugia lucie.farrugia@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Manelle Deen manelle.deen@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Marea Soulos marea.soulos@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Marella Healy marella.healy@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Mark Woodbury mark.woodbury@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Mary Daus mary.daus@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Matthew McNamara matthew.mcnamara@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Melissa King melissa.king@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Melissa Ronchetti melissa.ronchetti@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Meredith Azzopardi meredith.azzopardi@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Michael Andrich michael.andrich@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Michael Behayi michael.behayi@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Michael Bognar michael.bognar@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Michael Winchester michael.winchester@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Monica O'Brien monica.o'brien@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Nicholas Apap nicholas.apap@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Nick Poullos nick.poullos@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Paul Conn paul.conn@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Paul Maher paul.maher@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Paul McCallum paul.mccallum@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Peter Gilchrist peter.gilchrist@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Peter Roumie peter.roumie@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Rebecca Dimento rebecca.dimento@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Robert Katovcic robert.katovcic@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Robyn Stoddart robyn.stoddart@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Rosanne Errichiello rosanne.errichiello@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Samuel Priddis samuel.priddis@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

SannSann Oo sannsann.oo@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Steven Kalantzis steven.kalantzis@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Sue Cooney sue.cooney@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Suzie Saltos suzie.saltos@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Szilvia Soter szilvia.soter@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Tanya Toohey tanya.toohey@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Therese Coyle therese.coyle@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Thomas Smith thomas.smith@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Tiffany Lawless tiffany.lawless@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Tina Harb tina.harb@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Tracey Malloy tracey.malloy@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Veronica Vumbaca veronica.vumbaca@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Victoria Zalloua victoria.zalloua@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Vince Colagiuri vince.colagiuri@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Vince Tavernese vince.tavernese@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

Walter Dalla-Camina walter.dallacamina@cbhslewisham.nsw.edu.au 

 


